HIGH SCHOOL

Per-Credit Course
Graduation Fee

Gym Suit

Parking Permit
Refundable Lock Fee
School Instrument Rental
Sports/Cheerleader Fee
Sports/Cheerleader Fee 2+

Auburn School Fees
2017/18

$15.00

$50.00

$20.00

$25.00

$3.00

$35.00

$75.00

$150.00

Course Lab Fee (in addition to per-credit fee)

Arts & Crafts Course

Band

Business Education Course
CEO Program

Chorus

Computer Course
Consumer Education Course
Guitar

Industrial Tech.

Science Course

Foreign Language

Stand Alone Course Fee
CACC
Drivers Ed/BTW

$30.00

$35.00

$20.00

$30.00

$15.00

$25.00

$20.00

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$200.00

$100.00

JUNIOR HIGH

Book Rental

Refundable Lock Rental/PE
Band

Chorus

Gym Suit

School Instrument Rental
Sports Act. Fee
Sports/Cheerleader Act. Fee 2+
Ed Tech Fee

ELEMENTARY / MIDDLE SCHOOL

$90.00

$6.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$35.00

$75.00

$150.00

$5.00

Book Rental/Materials Fee
General Music (4th)

Band (5th)

Chorus (5th)

MEAL PRICES
Lunch/All Schools
Breakfast/ All Schools
Extra Carton Milk
Adult Breakfast

Adult Lunch

$90.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$3.00

$2.00

$0.50

$2.50

$3.65




